
Tender: 18 of EE/SMD of 2019-2020

1 .  G enera l  Inf orm a t ion        

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District SOUTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Executive Engineer,South 24 Parganas Mechanical Division

Tender Id 18 of EE/SMD of 2019-2020 Memo No 1639/SMD Memo Date 18-10-2019

Description 18 of EE/SMD of 2019-2020

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EM D (Ea rnest  M oney Deposit ) Det a il s        

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

South 24 Pgs.

Mechanical Division,

PHE Dte.

Payable At Kolkata

3 .  Crit ica l  Da t es      

Tender Publish Date 21-10-2019 03:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 11-11-2019 03:00 AM

Last Date of Application 04-11-2019 02:00 AM Last Date of Permission 04-11-2019 03:00 AM

Last Date of Submission 11-11-2019 03:00 AM Tech Bid Opening Date 11-11-2019 04:00 AM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid M eet ing Det a il s     

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Det a il s   

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at Ganga

Sagar Main Mela Ground (near Tank No.2) in connection with Ganga Sagar

Mela - 2020

30 Days 2%

2

Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at Ganga

Sagar Main Mela Ground (near Road No.3&4) in connection with Ganga

Sagar Mela - 2020

30 Days 2%

3
Supply and delivery of PDB cum changeover panel at Benuban in

connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%



4

Supply and delivery of PDB cum changeover panel at Chemaguri in

connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

5
Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at

Chemaguri and Benuban in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

6
Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at

Kachuberia in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

7
Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at LOT

No. 8 in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

8
Supply and delivery of Polyfilm Roll for making pouch from MTU at

Namkhana in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

9

Supply and delivery of LED flood light fixture for High Mast near K1 Bus

Stand at Ganga Sagar Main Mela Ground in connection with Ganga Sagar

Mela - 2020

30 Days 2%

10

Supply and delivery of LED flood light fixture for High Mast near K2 Bus

Stand at Ganga Sagar Main Mela Ground in connection with Ganga Sagar

Mela - 2020

30 Days 2%

11

Supply and delivery of LED flood light fixture for High Mast near Kiosk

cluster at Ganga Sagar Main Mela Ground in connection with Ganga Sagar

Mela - 2020

30 Days 2%

12
Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of Main Mela Ground in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

13

Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of Chemaguri and Benuban in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela -

2020

30 Days 2%

14
Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of Kachuberia in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

15
Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of Kolkata Bus stand in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

16
Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of LOT No.8 in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

17
Providing sanitary Napkin vending machine with incinerator at ladies toilet

blocks of Namkhana in connection with Ganga Sagar Mela - 2020
30 Days 2%

6.  At t a chm ent s     

Sl No File Name

1 WBF2908.pdf

2 WBF_2911_ii_.pdf

3 T-18.pdf




	Tender: 18 of EE/SMD of 2019-2020
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


